
2

∅20*1.2mmiron pipe 1

1

1

1

3

4

5

6

7

105*14*5*2*∅6.5mmfold iron

8 M6*35mm

∅13*∅6.5*1mm

2

2

12

437*400*1.4mm seat plate

∅11.7*∅5.98*30mm 2

foot plug

9

10

11 PP

∅13*∅6.5*2mm

∅20*24mmround head

2

4

2

12

449*133*1.4mmback plate

8

2

∅13*∅6.5*5mm

4

13

12

3

4

9

5

6
7 10 11

8

12

12

12

10

11

10

11

10

9

13

13

13

383*15*2mm reinforced flat iron

28*20*3*∅6.5mm connect iron

M6*20mm

PP

13

14

PP

PP

14

14

∅14.5*6.1mm 4

Part Designation Material Dimension(mm) Quantity

frame

inner hexagon screw

inner hexagon screw

gasket

Large flat head
semi-hollow rivet

slipped screwhead

slipped screwhead

hexagon socket
screw cap

steel

steel

steel

steel

steel

steel

steel

steel

steel

steel

3276007600902_600605_600728_SET OF 2 DINING CHAIRS CAFE_2D&BOM


