



Part	Designation	Material	Dimension (mm)	Quantity
1	frame	steel	Ø20*1.2mm iron pipe	1
2		steel	437*400*1.4mm seat plate	1
3		steel	449*133*1.4mm back plate	1
4		steel	383*15*2mm reinforced flat iron	8
5		steel	105*14*5*2*Ø6.5mm fold iron	2
6		steel	28*20*3*Ø6.5mm connect iron	2
7	inner hexagon screw	steel	M6*20mm	2
8	inner hexagon screw	steel	M6*35mm	2
9	Large flat head semi-hollow rivet	steel	Ø11.7*Ø5.98*30mm	2
10	gasket	steel	Ø13*Ø6.5*1mm	12
11	slipped screwhead	PP	Ø13*Ø6.5*5mm	2
12	slipped screwhead	PP	Ø13*Ø6.5*2mm	4
13	foot plug	PP	Ø20*24mm round head	4
14	hexagon socket screw cap	PP	Ø14.5*6.1mm	4